

MATERIALE BRANSAMENT

I.D.: 104997769

Data publicarii	31.10.24	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.049,15 RON - 2.049,15 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret Valoare TVA RAMIFICATIE PVC D400 87* (00006088) BUC 1.000 358.7500 358.75 68.16 426.91 MUFA EF D90 (00000174) BUC 10.000 29.4000 294.00 55.86 349.86 COT EF D90*90* (00000532) BUC 4.000 72.7200 290.88 55.27 346.15 ROBINET APA 2 1/2" (00000716) BUC 2.000 176.1200 352.24 66.93 419.17 ROBINET APA 1 1/4" (00000709) BUC 2.000 72.5400 145.08 27.57 172.65 COT EF D63*90* (00004893) BUC 10.000 42.0700 420.70 79.93 500.63 CANEPA (00000385) BUC 5.000 10.0000 50.00 9.50 59.50 TEAVA PVC D110 SN4 1M (00000415) BUC 10.000 13.7500 137.50 26.13 163.63
